
St. Thomas à Becket Bowling League
30th Season 2017-2018

Personal Stats For Ciro Sasso

Season Stats
1st 2nd 3rd Total Total Total No +/-

Date Avg. 69s Game Game Game Week Season G.P. 200+ Pins
08 - Sep - 2017 186 1 180 170 209 559 559 3 1
15 - Sep - 2017 187 0 179 193 195 567 1126 6 0 9
22 - Sep - 2017 179 0 132 183 172 487 1613 9 0 -74
29 - Sep - 2017 178 0 200 180 153 533 2146 12 1 -4
06 - Oct - 2017 180 0 222 160 181 563 2709 15 1 29
13 - Oct - 2017 183 0 173 177 236 586 3295 18 1 46
20 - Oct - 2017 185 0 183 203 206 592 3887 21 2 43
27 - Oct - 2017 186 0 247 182 164 593 4480 24 1 38
03 - Nov - 2017 187 0 152 186 233 571 5051 27 1 13
10 - Nov - 2017 190 0 258 202 196 656 5707 30 2 95
17 - Nov - 2017 190 1 224 188 166 578 6285 33 1 8
24 - Nov - 2017 191 0 201 203 203 607 6892 36 3 37
01 - Dec - 2017 193 0 196 209 241 646 7538 39 2 73
08 - Dec - 2017 191 0 174 173 178 525 8063 42 0 -54
15 - Dec - 2017 192 0 183 147 256 586 8649 45 1 13
05 - Jan - 2018 192 0 0 0 0 0 8649 45 0
12 - Jan - 2018 192 0 0 0 0 0 8649 45 0
19 - Jan - 2018 192 0 0 0 0 0 8649 45 0
26 - Jan - 2018 192 0 182 243 180 605 9254 48 1 29
02 - Feb - 2018 193 1 187 191 226 604 9858 51 1 28
09 - Feb - 2018 193 0 180 171 254 605 10463 54 1 26
16 - Feb - 2018 194 0 221 205 185 611 11074 57 2 32
23 - Feb - 2018 195 0 217 227 217 661 11735 60 3 79
02 - Mar - 2018 196 0 213 221 210 644 12379 63 3 59
09 - Mar - 2018 197 0 209 219 249 677 13056 66 3 89
16 - Mar - 2018 198 0 168 236 215 619 13675 69 2 28
23 - Mar - 2018 198 0 202 215 194 611 14286 72 2 17
06 - Apr - 2018 197 0 141 195 205 541 14827 75 1 -53
13 - Apr - 2018 197 1 213 186 209 608 15435 78 2 17

TOTAL 197 4 5037 5065 5333 15435 15435 78 38 623

Playoff Stats
1st 2nd 3rd Total Total Total No +/-

Date Avg. 69s Game Game Game Week Season G.P. 200+ Pins
20 - Apr - 2018 197 0 246 134 163 543 15978 81 1 -48
27 - Apr - 2018 197 0 221 181 234 636 16614 84 2 45
04 - May - 2018 198 0 223 241 225 689 17303 87 3 98
11 - May - 2018 200 0 278 235 234 747 18050 90 3 153

TOTAL 200 0 968 791 856 2615 18050 90 9 248

www.becketbowlers.com
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